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ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

ISIN: DE0005104400

Overview

2024/05/15 16:07:53

Price
249.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.42% (3.50)

DE0005104400
AOF

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

2,000 EUR
GERMANY DAX

250.50 EUR (20)
253.50 EUR (20)
245.00 EUR
249.50 EUR
245.00 EUR
246.00 EUR
249.50 EUR

15

3,742.50

2

15

WKN: 510440
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Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=142586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=142586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc8414b10c6859423c0c6d9586d83e5840ae1d469012e397b40b30a33bfd7085&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e35bee61a9e08d694&time=1715878808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b2f5a0db500c2e958bb7e36da9f1ae25a1c4255f313e39f30fd03f625277e6b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edd9c4a3fd3041c18&time=1715878808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16250b7159d390cd498d6c1bed236b66703e8f37e7c8c814d2519bad95a4e5a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ab9b722f6445a207&time=1715878808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1304ae5e9db49f6a7066a6d7c04a22e00c2b66a2e607a3562dbde17daa2883c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5af5c152a76aba6e8&time=1715878808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbcdca1e5a4fad8b80a790c115e4d42c396d556ed3d6822e1cc75549458b27b4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8dfaa8312888ac2e&time=1715878808&tool=RSC

ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

Details

2024/05/15 16:07:53

Price

249.50 EUR

Difference (] 1.42% (3.50)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005104400
Symbol AOF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,000 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 250.50 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 253.50 EUR (20)
Open 245.00 EUR
High 249.50 EUR
Low 245.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 246.00 EUR
VWAP 249.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 3,742.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.59% +27.59% +52.04%
Perf (abs.) +27.50 +53.20 +84.20
Beta 1.07 0.97 1.04
Volatility  34.61 33.13 38.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

244.70 EUR (0)
248.83 EUR (23)
243.00 EUR (31)
224.71 EUR (36)
276.50 EUR (2024/03/28)
195.20 EUR (2024/01/08)
276.50 EUR (2024/03/28)
188.00 EUR (2023/06/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 251.50 EUR 0.76 161
15
Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:19 251.50 EUR 0.20 44
15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 18:45 250.50 EUR 0.05 50
15
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 245.00 EUR 0.00 1
15
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:41 255.00 EUR 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=142586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30460458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8182915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019

ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
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245.00 EUR

245.00 EUR

249.50 EUR

250.00 EUR

246.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527707

ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

Company profile

ATOSS ‘&

Contact Details
ATOSS SOFTWARE AG

Rosenheimer Strasse 141 h - 81671
Milnchen

Telefon: +49-89-42771345
Fax: +

E-mail: internet@atoss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas F.J. Chairman of
Obereder Managing Board
Christof Leiber Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Pritim Kumar
Krishnamoorthy

Board of directors

Moritz Emanuel
Zimmermann

Joern Nikolay

Klaus Bauer

Rolf Baron Vielhauer
von Hohenhau

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:internet@atoss.com
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